Royal Richmond Archery Club Results Modern Championships 2023
Novices Championships 2023

Member Category Class Round Shot At Score Hits Golds

Club Champion Barebow - Men

Varney, Kevin Men 50+ Barebow  York RRAC - Modern Champs 346 82 8 Trophy + Gold
Swaddle, Mark Men 50+ Barebow  York RRAC - Modern Champs 146 46 1 Silver

Garraghan, Mark Men 50+ Barebow  York RRAC - Modern Champs retired

Club Champion Compound - Men
Dunham, Chris Men 50+ Compound York RRAC - Modern Champs 1112 144 68 Trophy + Gold

Club Champion Recurve - Men

Rajapandian, Malcolm Men 50+ Recurve York RRAC - Modern Champs 913 143 32 Trophy + Gold

Willsher, Alan Men 50+ Recurve York RRAC - Modern Champs 627 120 12 (as Affiliate outside competition)
Benjamin, Robert Men 50+ Recurve York RRAC - Modern Champs 507 111 13 Silver

Chase, Peter Men 50+ Recurve York RRAC - Modern Champs 279 65 5

Club Champion Barebow - Women
Wanzenried, Barbara Women 50+ Barebow  Hereford RRAC - Modern Champs 628 118 19 Trophy + Gold

Club Champion Compound - Women
Gibbs, Sarah Women Compound Hereford RRAC - Modern Champs 884 142 25 Trophy + Gold

Club Champion Recurve - Women

Luvsantseren, Erdenechimeg Women 50+ Recurve Hereford RRAC - Modern Champs 646 124 14 Trophy + Gold
Lindsley-Frost, Sasha Women Recurve Hereford RRAC - Modern Champs retired
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Junior Club Champion Recurve - Junior Men

Waite, Jenson

Men U15

Junior Club Champion Recurve - Junior Women

Lindsley-Frost, Isobel
Gray, Emma

NOVICE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Novice Champion - Men
Foglia Taverna, Marco
Lal, Ramesh
Hawkins, Andrew
Cohen, Peter

Novice Champion - Women
Warren, Philippa
Zotov, Susanna

Women U16
Women U18

Men
Men 50+
Men
Men 50+

Women
Women 50+

Class

Recurve

Recurve
Recurve

Recurve
Barebow
Recurve
Barebow

Recurve
Recurve

Round

Bristol IlI

Bristol Il
Bristol Il

National 40
National 40
National 40
National 40

National 40
National 40
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RRAC - Modern Champs

RRAC - Modern Champs
RRAC - Modern Champs

RRAC - Modern Champs
RRAC - Modern Champs
RRAC - Modern Champs
RRAC - Modern Champs

RRAC - Modern Champs
RRAC - Modern Champs
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Score

772

1090
469

554
480
461
retired

419
218

Hits

134

144
99

72
72
71

71
50

Modern Championships 2023
Novices Championships 2023

Golds

18 Trophy + Gold

59 Trophy + Gold
8

36 Trophy + Gold
23 Silver
17

10 Trophy + Gold
3
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